4 800-835-0113 |  •  FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GoGPRO.com
18 ft.
dispensing
hose
U.L. listed motor
Lockable
nozzle holder
90° street

coated cast iron
housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Hose Suction Pipe Temperature Rating Meter
PRO20-012AD 501000-03 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C None
PRO20-012MD 501000-02 Manual Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C None
PRO20-012PO 501000-01 None None None Tested to -40° F / -40° C None
PRO20-012 SPECIFICATIONS
Flow Rate 20 GPM (76 L/min)
Voltage 12V (dc)
Type Carbon Vane
Duty Cycle (On / Off) 30 min. / 30 min.